Friday 18 September 2020 / 29 Elul 5781

EREB ROSH HASHANAH
Selihoth followed by Shahrith. 5:30
Hattarath Nedarim approx. 7:30
Minha & Arbith. 18:30
Candle lighting - (Sunset 19:07) 18.51
Saturday 19 September 2020 / 1 Tishri 5781
ROSH HASHANAH 15T DAY Shabbath
Shahrith + Tehillim reading bet. Shachrit & Sefer Tora 08:00
Minha + Daf Hayomi + Arbith 18:30
Candle lighting after 20:19
Sunday 20 September 2020 / 2 Tishri 5781
ROSH HASHANAH 2™’ DAY
Shachrit +( reading tehillim)+ (Shofar apx 11:15) 08:00
Minha followed by Tashlich -(Sunset 19:02 ) 18:20
Arbith Motzei Rosh Hashana & Havdala. 19:53
Monday 21st September 2020 /3 Tishri 5781
FAST OF GEDALIAH.
Selihoth followed by Shahrith.
5:30
(Fast begins - 05:13 )
Mincha & Arbith -(Sunset 19:00) 18:30
Fast ends. 19:47
Tuesday 22nd September / 4 Tishri S781
Selihoth followed by Shahrith. 5.30
Minha & Arbith - (Sunset 18:57). 18.30
Wednesday 23rd September/ S Tishri S781
Selihoth followed by Shahrith. 5:30
Minha and Arbith 18:30
(Sunset 18:55)
Thursday 24th September 2020/ 6 Tishri 5781
Selihoth followed by Shahrith 5:30
Minha and Arbith (Sunset 18:53) 18:30




Friday 25th September 2020/ 7 Tishri 5781

Selihoth followed by Shahrith.

5:30

Minha & Kabalat Shabbath - (Sunset 18:51)

18:00

Shabbath Tshuba Haazinu 26th September 2020 / 8 Tishri 5781

Shahrith 8:30
Minha -(Sunset 18:48) 18:00
Sunday 27th September 2020 /9 Tishri 5781
EREB YOM KIPPUR
Selihoth, 5:30
Minha - (Sunset 18:46) 13:30
Kabalat Yom Kippur
18:31
Lekha Eli - Kol Nidre.
Hafsaka - Fast commences - Candle lighting. 18:31
Monday 28th September 2020 /10 Tishri 5781
YOM KIPPUR
Shaharit Yom Kippur. 7:30
Minha. 16:00
Neilah, Sermon by Rabbi Asher Sebbag Shlit”a).
17:45
(Sunset 18:44)
Fast terminates - TERUAH GEDOLAH.
19:34
Arbith followed by Berchat Halevanah.
Tuesday 29th September 2020/ 11Tishri 5781
Shaharit. 6:30
Minha & Arbith - (Sunset 18:41) 18:00
Wednesday 30th September 2020/ 12 Tishri S781
Shahrith 6:30
Minha and Arbith 18:00
Candle lighting - (Sunset 18:39)
Thursday 1st October 2020 / 13 Tishri 5781
Shahrith 6:30
Minha 18:00




Friday 2nd October 2020 / 14 Tishri 5781

EREV SUCCOTH.
Shahrith 6:30
Minha, Kabalat Shabbath & Arbith. 18:00
Candle lighting - (Sunset (1835 18:19

Shabbath 3rd October 2020 / 15 Tishri 5781

SUCCOTH 1°T DAY.

Shahrith 1% Day Succoth 8:30
Minha 18:00
Candle lighting After 19:23

Sunday 4th October 2020/ 16 Tishri 5781

SUCCOTH 2"° DAY
Shahrith 2™ Day Succoth followed by kiddush. 8:30
Mincha (Sunset 18:30). 18:00

Monday Sth October 2020 / 17 Tishri 5781

HOL HAMOED SUCCOTH -1

Shahrith. 6:30

Mincha & Arbith- (Sunset 18:28) 18:00

Tuesday 6th October 2020 / 18 Tishri 5781

HOL HAMOED SUCCOTH -2

Shahrith 6:30

Minha & Arbith - (Sunset 18:25). 18:00

Wednesday 7th October 2020 /19 Tishri 5781

HOL HAMOED SUCCOTH -3

Shahrith 6:30
Minha Shir Hashirim Kabalat Shabbat & Arbit
Candle lighting - (Sunset 18:23) 18:00
Thursday 8th October 2020 / 20 Tishri 5781
Forth day Hol Hamoed
Shahrith Shabbat followed by kiddush. 6:30
Minha and Arbith - (Sunset 18:21):. 18:00

Hatima - Hoshana Raba night. 23:30




Friday 9th October 2020/ 21 Tishri 5781

HOSHANAH RABBAH.
Shahrith (with the netz 07:32) 6:45
Minha, Kabalat Shabbath & Arbith. 18:00
Candle lighting - (Sunset 18:19) 18:04

10th October 2020 /22 Tishri 5781

Shabbath SHEMINI ATZERET - Morid Haggeshem from Mussaf.

Shahrith Shemini Atzeret followed by kiddush. 8:30
Minha Sunset 18:17) 17:45
Candle lighting, After 19:07

Sunday 11th October 2020 /23 Tishri 5781

SIMCHAT TORAH
Shahrith Simchat Torah followed by Kiddush.. 8:30
Mincha -Sunset (18:14 17:45
Arbit Motzeei Chag. 19:05

Monday 12th October 2020 / 24 Tishri 5781
Shahrith. 6: 30
Minha & Arbith -(Sunset 18:12) 17:45
Tuesday 13October 2020 / 25 Tishri 5781

Shahrith. 6:30
Minha & Arbith -(Sunset (18:10 17:45

Wednesday 14 October 2020 / 26 Tishri 5781
Shahrith 6:30
Minha and Arbith 17:45

(Sunset 18.08)




